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Filial

 0062  KURITA



Período de Entrega

 12/08/2025 a 12/08/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000979  9999

 Data

 12/08/2025

 Descrição

 MANUAL - Extra

 Destino



4,000

 144,000

 36,000

12/08/2025

 1.13.04.963.01

 PAO DE QUEIJO MINI ASSADO PADARIA - KG

 PT


4,000

 120,000

 30,000

12/08/2025

 1.06.02.521.01

 BOLO SIMPLES BAUNILHA - KG

 KG



Total

 264,000
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